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Description

201701040000
03750

01/04/2017
02:51:29 PM

O NEILL LINDA NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201701050000
04220

01/05/2017
09:56:46 AM

PEPPINS
WILLIE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701050000
04150

01/05/2017
09:32:45 AM

O BRIEN
JEANNENE
DENISE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701120000
16320

01/12/2017
01:24:49 PM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS DAVID
W

201701130000
18950

01/13/2017
02:38:51 PM

PARROTT
RUSSELL B

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201701190000
23950

01/19/2017
01:49:48 PM

REAGIN KATIE
WHEELER

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201701300000
34780

01/30/2017
09:54:53 AM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KICKER
LYNDA T

201701300000
35200

01/30/2017
11:35:30 AM

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAYS JULIA M

201701240000
28510

01/24/2017
10:58:37 AM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
AMANDA
MCCOY

201701310000
37090

01/31/2017
09:01:50 AM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHILLECI
TINA M

201701310000
38190

01/31/2017
02:13:59 PM

LEAL EDWIN NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701310000
38120

01/31/2017
02:04:03 PM

PARTAIN
MICHAEL M

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701310000
38130

01/31/2017
02:04:04 PM

LOVETT
KATRINA
DANIELLE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701310000
38070

01/31/2017
01:51:07 PM

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BATTLES B
CHRISTOPHE
R

201701260000
30780

01/26/2017
09:49:03 AM

LOPEZ DAVID NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201701270000
32780

01/27/2017
08:16:20 AM

REESE
DEVLON J

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201701270000
32820

01/27/2017
08:32:32 AM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORNBUCKLE
LAUREN



201702070000
47140

02/07/2017
03:04:33 PM

MORRIS
KEVIN
WILLIAM

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201702090000
48760

02/09/2017
10:45:11 AM

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENSON
APRIL D

201702090000
48850

02/09/2017
11:24:19 AM

MARTINA
VICKI

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201702100000
51080

02/10/2017
01:29:12 PM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TODD
BRANDON

201702100000
51680

02/10/2017
04:01:29 PM

PHILLIPS KIM NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201702140000
53860

02/14/2017
01:08:17 PM

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLISON
CLIFTON
BOGENE

201702140000
53960

02/14/2017
01:40:32 PM

PHILLIPS
PAULA

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201702140000
53960

02/14/2017
01:40:32 PM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS
PAULA

201702150000
55000

02/15/2017
11:51:33 AM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAXWELL
HEATHER R

201702230000
63330

02/23/2017
08:19:57 AM

MYERS
BRITTNEY
LEE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201702150000
55830

02/15/2017
03:08:45 PM

MORRIS
ANISE M

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201702230000
64240

02/23/2017
02:00:47 PM

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCLEVAINE
AMY M

201702230000
64270

02/23/2017
02:24:04 PM

LUEBKE
TAMATHA
SUE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY


