Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Notaries;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701040000 03750	01/04/2017 02:51:29 PM	O NEILL LINDA		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						, , ,
201701050000 04220	01/05/2017 09:56:46 AM	PEPPINS WILLIE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201701050000 04150	01/05/2017 09:32:45 AM	O BRIEN JEANNENE DENISE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
01701120000 6320	01/12/2017 01:24:49 PM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS DAVID W						
201701130000 8950	01/13/2017 02:38:51 PM	PARROTT RUSSELL B		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201701190000 23950	01/19/2017 01:49:48 PM	REAGIN KATIE WHEELER		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201701300000 34780	01/30/2017 09:54:53 AM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KICKER LYNDA T						
201701300000 85200	01/30/2017 11:35:30 AM	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAYS JULIA M						
201701240000 28510	01/24/2017 10:58:37 AM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE AMANDA MCCOY						
201701310000 37090	01/31/2017 09:01:50 AM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHILLECI TINA M						
201701310000 38190	01/31/2017 02:13:59 PM	LEAL EDWIN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201701310000 88120	01/31/2017 02:04:03 PM	PARTAIN MICHAEL M		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
01701310000 8130	01/31/2017 02:04:04 PM	LOVETT KATRINA DANIELLE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
01701310000 8070	01/31/2017 01:51:07 PM	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BATTLES B CHRISTOPHE R						
201701260000 80780	01/26/2017 09:49:03 AM	LOPEZ DAVID		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201701270000 2780	01/27/2017 08:16:20 AM	REESE DEVLON J		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201701270000 32820	01/27/2017 08:32:32 AM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HORNBUCKLE LAUREN						

	ı	T			1		I	ı	1
201702070000 47140	02/07/2017 03:04:33 PM	MORRIS KEVIN WILLIAM		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201702090000 48760	02/09/2017 10:45:11 AM	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENSON APRIL D				
201702090000 48850	02/09/2017 11:24:19 AM	MARTINA VICKI		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA				
201702100000 51080	02/10/2017 01:29:12 PM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TODD BRANDON				
201702100000 51680	02/10/2017 04:01:29 PM	PHILLIPS KIM		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201702140000 53860	02/14/2017 01:08:17 PM	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLISON CLIFTON BOGENE				
201702140000 53960	02/14/2017 01:40:32 PM	PHILLIPS PAULA		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY				
201702140000 53960	02/14/2017 01:40:32 PM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS PAULA				
201702150000 55000	02/15/2017 11:51:33 AM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAXWELL HEATHER R				
201702230000 63330	02/23/2017 08:19:57 AM	MYERS BRITTNEY LEE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201702150000 55830	02/15/2017 03:08:45 PM	MORRIS ANISE M		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				
201702230000 64240	02/23/2017 02:00:47 PM	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCLEVAINE AMY M				
201702230000 64270	02/23/2017 02:24:04 PM	LUEBKE TAMATHA SUE		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				